
PRICES

is your brand fresh?



BRANDING CONSULTATION
Our team help to find the best name + market 
and Unique Selling Point for your 
business. Success is all about research.
We’ll check available domains, Instagram 
accounts, exsisting business + competition.
All team members will be involved to help 
launch your brand in the right direction.

LOGO PACKAGE
• Logo design
• favicon
• 5 Colour Palette 
• Typography

LOGO ANIMATION ADD ON
Take your logo to the next level with motion 
graphics by Estelle.
Watch your logo come to life + really stand out 
on social media and your website.

SOCIAL SET UP 
Instagram 9 post puzzlefeed + highlight icons
Facebook | Cover  + Launch Post

GOOGLE MY BUSINESS SET UP
Drive traffic to your website and get found on 
Google and drive great reviews
4 photos + 2 posts created 

WEBSITE START UP FROM 

• Home
• About
• Menu/ price list 
• Basic SEO

EXTRAS  quoted per job
• Booking system + take payments 
• Shop Set up + take payemts

Domain

Hosting

additional Web work charged @£40/hr

Email Marketing | designed + delivered

Business card + QR code inc. print

Launch Flyer (design + print)

400

250

600

400

250

1000

150

125

150

30
25

per year

per month

YOUR BRAND LAUNCH 
SHOPPING LIST

yes you can pay monthly + spread the cost



TAKE YOUR BRAND TO THE NEXT LEVEL

We can work to your budget or choose one of our monthly packages we can 

work on any of your  projects or we can bill per hour per job from £40 / hr

Bronze £450 | 12 hrs 

Silver   £750 | 20 hrs 

Gold    £920 | 25 hrs 

MONTHLY  DESIGN + BUILD + GROW


