PRICES



is your brand fresh?

YOUR BRAND LAUNCH SHOPPING LIST



yes you can pay monthly + spread the cost

BRANDING CONSULTATION Our team help to find the best name + market and Unique Selling Point for your business. Success is all about research. We'll check available domains, Instagram accounts, exsisting business + competition. All team members will be involved to help launch your brand in the right direction.	250	
LOGO PACKAGE • Logo design • favicon • 5 Colour Palette • Typography	600	
LOGO ANIMATION ADD ON Take your logo to the next level with motion graphics by Estelle. Watch your logo come to life + really stand out on social media and your website.	400	
SOCIAL SET UP Instagram 9 post puzzlefeed + highlight icons Facebook Cover + Launch Post	400	
GOOGLE MY BUSINESS SET UP Drive traffic to your website and get found on Google and drive great reviews 4 photos + 2 posts created	250	
WEBSITE START UP FROM • Home • About • Menu/ price list • Basic SEO	1000	
EXTRAS quoted per job • Booking system + take payments • Shop Set up + take payemts		
Domain	30	per year
Hosting	25	per month
additional Web work charged @£40/hr		
Email Marketing designed + delivered	150	
Business card + QR code inc. print	125	
Launch Flyer (design + print)	150	



TAKE YOUR BRAND TO THE NEXT LEVEL MONTHLY DESIGN + BUILD + GROW

We can work to your budget or choose one of our monthly packages we can work on any of your projects or we can bill per hour per job from £40 / hr

Bronze £450 | 12 hrs

Silver £750 | 20 hrs

£920 | 25 hrs Gold



